Position

Instructor, Sports Medicine

Instructor, Med. Asst.
Clinical/Med. Asst. Admin.

I/A, Alternative Education (Title
1

I/A, Alternative Education (Title
1

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Arlington High School

Arlington High School

Arlington High School

Arlington High School

Total Wages

$65,444

$60,292

$23,743

$6,047

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,462
$11,576

$12,775

$2,502



