Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Sports Medicine		Riverside County Office of Education	Arlington High School	\$65,444	\$16,462
Instructor, Med. Asst. Clinical/Med. Asst. Admin.		Riverside County Office of Education	Arlington High School	\$60,292	\$11,576
I/A, Alternative Education (Title 1)		Riverside County Office of Education	Arlington High School	\$23,743	\$12,775
I/A, Alternative Education (Title 1)		Riverside County Office of Education	Arlington High School	\$6,047	\$2,502